Bible Reading Schedule (2017)

Undergraduate Reading Level

Week One (65):
1. Matthew

Hebrews

Galatians

Ephesians
Colossians
1 Peter

2 Peter
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Week Two (65):

1. Mark
Romans
1 Corinthians
2 Corinthians
Philippians
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Week Three (65):
1. Luke

Acts

1 Timothy

2 Timothy

Titus
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Week Four (65):
1. John
1John
2 John
3 John
1 Thessalonians
2 Thessalonians
Philemon
James
Jude
10. Revelation
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